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General information about company

Scrip code

500153

Name of the company

GANESH BENZOPLAST LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No

2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible Securities ? ‘ No

3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? ‘ No

4 ’ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No

5 \ Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? \ No

6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ Yes

7 ’ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of ful I.y paid | pa d_y shares shares shares
Category | of : ; underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders| up equity | up 2 _
0] sharehol der D) shares equity Depository | (VII) = as per Total as
(I held (IV) | shares Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, 2% of
held | VD + (V1) 1957) (VII) | Classeq | Class
eg: (A+B+C)
) Asa% of X gy Total
(A+B+C2) '
Promoter
(A) I%r omoter 12 22276435 22276435 | 43.02 22276435 22276435 | 43.02
Group
®) Public 34653 | 29507858 ‘ ‘ | 29507858| 56.98 | 29507858| ‘ 20507858 ‘ 56.98
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 34665 | 51784293 ‘ ‘ | 51784293| 100 | 51784293| ‘ 51784293 ‘ 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharoe;hol ding, Number of Nllé?be%r of Shares
No. Of asawn Lockedin | Pecgecor
No. Of Shares assuming full | oS ixiny | otherwise
: No. of ’ conversion of encumbered (XI11)
Category Shares . Shares Underlyi N9 | convertible Number of
Category | of Underlyi ng Underlying Outstan_dmg securities ( as equity shares
Outstanding " convertible held in
(1) shareholder : Outstanding - apercentage Asa Asa -
) convertible Warrants securities of diluted % of o of dematerialized
securities - and No. Of ’ No. | tota total form (X1V)
(Xi) share capital)
X) Warrants (XI):‘E?/pII)+ @ | Shares| NO @ | gnares
(Xi) @ (X) Asa% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 43.02 17385418 | 78.04 | 22276435
Group
®) Public 56.98 | | ‘ ‘ 26474754
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | 17385418| 3357 | 48751189
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Tota nos. | total no. of
. ’ shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . . .
- Name of the shareholders| up equity | up Bnd%r;_);gg ?\?Itlj) _ tg:;ak;trjlated No of Voting (X1V) Rights Totall)/
Shareholders(1) | (1) shares equity | ooPository < P asa’
Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares
held | VD + (V1) 1957) (VIII) | Gjasseq: | Class Total
) Asa% of X gy Tota Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A ‘ Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) ‘ Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 9 4584667 4584667 | 8.85 4584667 4584667 | 8.85
(SX;J(_;;Otal 9 4584667 4584667 | 8.85 4584667 4584667 | 8.85
2 Foreign
Any Other
(e : 3 17691768 17691768 | 34.16 17691768 17691768 | 34.16
(specify)
(S:?(';;mal 3 17691768 17691768 | 34.16 17691768 17691768 | 34.16
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
'ajrnd 12 22276435 22276435 | 43.02 22276435 22276435 | 43.02
omoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+A)
@)
B ‘ Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
2 ‘ Institutions
Alternate
() Investment Funds 1 767097 767097 148 767097 767097 148
© rif\:ggrso”fo"o 2 168352 168352 | 0.33 168352 168352 | 0.33
Financial
f) Institutions/ 4 108300 108300 0.21 108300 108300 0.21
Banks
(Séj)tz—]'.;otal 7 1043749 1043749 | 2.02 1043749 1043749 | 2.02
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individua
- shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 33774 17857525 17857525 | 34.48 17857525 17857525 | 34.48
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals- ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal 9 3742368 3742368 | 7.23 3742368 3742368 | 7.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
®) NBFCs registered | 3950 3950 0.01 3950 3950 0.01
© Any Other 861 6860266 6860266 | 13.25 6860266 6860266 | 13.25
(specify)
(Séj)tz—;;otal 34646 28464109 28464109 | 54.97 28464109 28464109 | 54.97
| | |
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Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 34653 29507858 29507858 | 56.98 29507858 29507858 | 56.98
(B)(2+(B)

(€)

C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total

(A+B+C2) 34665 51784293 51784293 | 100 51784293 51784293 | 100
Total

(A+B+C) 34665 51784293 51784293 | 100 51784293 51784293 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. of Shareholding, | Number of m:g‘ggg: Shares
- asa% assuming | Locked in :

No. Of No. of Shares full conversion | shares(XII) otherwise

Shares Shares Underlying of convertible encumbered (XI11) | Number of

Underlying ) Outstanding L equity shares

) Underlying . securities(asa ?
S Outstanding - convertible Asa on | heldin
: Outstanding o percentage of o Asa% -
convertible securities ) % of dematerialized
i Warrants diluted share of total
securities . and No. Of . ~ No. | total form (X1V)
X) (Xi) Warrants capita) (XI)= @ | Shares No. (a) Shares
(Xi) (3 (VID+(X) Asa held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A ‘ Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
@ | | | | 885 | | 2472000 | 5392 | 4584667
(Sl‘;t*TOta' A) ‘ ‘ 8.85 ‘ ‘ 2472000 ‘ 5392 | 4584667
2 ‘ Foreign
© | | | | 3416 | | 14013418| 843 | 17601768
(SzL;b'TOtal A) 34.16 14913418 | 84.3 17691768
Tota
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 43.02 17385418 | 78.04 | 22276435
Group (A)=
(AD+A)2)
B ‘ Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ ‘ Ingtitutions
o | | | E N N
@ | | | R A
o | | | RN I
Sub-Totdl (B) 2.02 1043749
)
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
(i) \ | \ \ 34.48 \ | | \ \ 14893215
(alii)) | | | | 7.23 | | | | 3742368
® | | | | o2 ] ] | |30
© ‘ | ‘ ‘ 1325 ‘ | | ‘ ‘ 6791472
g;t*TOta' ®) 54.97 25431005
Tota Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 56.98 26474754
(B)@+(B)(3)
C TableV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tota
(A+B+C2) 100 48751189
Tota
(A+B+C) 100 17385418 | 33.57 | 48751189
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IndividualHindu undivided Family

Searia No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

IE

| 6

| 7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ramesh
Shankarmal
Pilani

Rishi Ramesh
Pilani

Sushila
Ramesh Pilani

Ashok Goel

Sukesh Gupta

Krishan
K.Gupta

PAN (I1)

‘ AAY PP4034H

| AccPP21743

| AAY PP4043Q

AACPBG6703F

| AACPG7181L

| AADPG2924L

AAUPG7618L

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (1V)

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
sharesheld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1300000

753604

333333

500000

1000000

100000

100000

Shareholding as
a% of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

251

146

0.64

0.97

1.93

0.19

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg:X

| 1300000

| 753604

| 333333

| 500000

| 1000000

| 100000

| 100000

Classegy

Total

| 1300000

| 753604

| 333333

| 500000

| 1000000

| 100000

| 100000

Total asa % of
Total Voting
rights

251

1.46

0.64

0.97

193

0.19

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(@)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

251

1.46

0.64

0.97

193

0.19

0.19

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)
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No@ | | | | | | |

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

Asa% of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

No. (3 | 1300000 | 572000 | o | 300000 | 300000 | o | o

Asa% of total

Sharesheld (b) 100 759 0 60 30 0 0

Number of
equity shares
held in 1300000 753604 333333 500000 1000000 100000 100000
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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IndividualHindu undivided Family

Searia No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Gul Kewalram Bijlani

Dinesh P Thapar

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAFPG5477L

AAAPTO9227E

| Tota

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

117114

380616

4584667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

117114

380616

4584667

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.74

8.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg:X

117114

380616

| 4584667

Classegy

Total

117114

380616

| 4584667

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

0.23

0.74

8.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(Xi)(@) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

0.23

0.74

8.85

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)




No. () 0

2472000
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

53.92

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

117114

380616

4584667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

1

| 2

E |

Category

Bodies Corporate

| Bodies Corporate

| Bodies Corporate |

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Ganesh Risk Management
Pvt.Ltd

Susram Financial Services & Realty
Pvt.Ltd

Tarang Advisory Put.
Ltd.

Click hereto go
back

PAN (I1)

AADCG3179L

| AAMCS5677A

| AAccT40218 |

Tota ‘

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

4969546

10555555

2166667

17691768

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

9.6

20.38

4.18

34.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

4969546

| 10555555

| 2166667

Classegy

Total

4969546

| 10555555

| 2166667

|
17601768 |
|
17691768 |

Total asa % of
Tota Voting rights

9.6

20.38

4.18

34.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

9.6

20.38

4.18

34.16

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. ()
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111) ‘
14913418 |

No. (3) ‘ 4969546 | 9943872 | 0

Asa% of total

Sharesheld (b) 100 94.21 0 84.3

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

4969546 10555555 2166667 17691768

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Alter nate | nvestment Funds

Searia No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAURYAN FIRST

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

AAETM5389A

‘ Tota

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

767097

767097

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

767097

767097

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

767097

| 767007

Classegy

Total

767097

| 767007

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

1.48

1.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.48

1.48

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
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dematerialized

form (XIV) ‘ 767097 ‘ 767097 ‘

Reason for not providing PAN ‘

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholdersholding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Gyan Chordia

Shashi Chordia

Dalapatraj P Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

| AAKPCO155C

| AADPC2899N

‘ ADWPJ8219P

| Tota

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

798963

648369

650109

2097441

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

798963

648369

650109

2097441

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

154

1.25

1.26

4.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 708963

| 648369

| 650100

| 2097441

Classegy

Total

| 708063

| 648369

| 650109

| 2007441

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

154

1.25

1.26

4.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

154

125

1.26

4.05

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
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dematerialized

form (XIV) ‘ 798963 ‘ 648369 ‘ 650109 ‘ 2097441 ‘

Reason for not providing PAN ‘

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

3

| 4

| 5

| 6

7|

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI -
Non-

Repat

NRI — Non- Repat

Trusts

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Karvy Stock
Broking Limited

Sahi Trading
Private Limited

Kailash Agarwal

PAN (I1)

AABCK5190K

AAMCS7198A

AAIPA0O707C

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

269

56

325

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3907308

636974

803265

906127

864900

3600

270145

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

3907308

636974

803265

906127

864900

3600

270145

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.55

123

155

175

167

0.01

0.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 3007308 | 636974

| 803265

| 06127

864900

| 3600

Classegy

Total

‘ 3907308 ‘ 636974

| 803265

‘ 906127

864900

‘ 3600

Total asa % of
Tota Voting rights

7.55

123

155

175

167

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)

7.55

1.23

155

175

1.67

0.01

0.52




+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No. (3) ‘ ‘

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

3883408

636974

803265

906127

864900

3600

225251

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searid No. | 8 E | 10 | |

Category ‘ NRI - Repat ‘ Clearing Members | Foreign Portfalio Investors (Category 111) | ‘

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click hereto go back

PAN (I1) Tota

No. of the

Shareholders (1) | 2 199 1 861

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 22200 1591864 159022 6860266
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 22200 1591864 159022 6860266
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04 3.07 0.31 13.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X | 22200 | 1591864 | 150022

cmwy | | | |

|
6860266 |
|
6860266 |

Total | 22200 | 1501864 | 150022

Tota asa% of

Total Voting rights 0.04 3.07 031 13.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa

percentage of 0.04 3.07 0.31 13.25
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)




No. (a)
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

22200

1591864

159022

6791472

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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